
0,0012 ml

0,4998 ml

± 0,0060 ml

0,5000 ml

Deviation:

Average value:

Tolerance:

Volume:

2 4 6

0,4940

0,4955

0,4970

0,4985

0,49980,5000

0,5015

0,5030

0,5045

0,5060

0
,5

0
0

0
 m

l

Upper tolerance

Lower tolerance

Average

These final test values refer to the delivered nominal volume (max. volume), instrument and liquid (dist. water) at equilibrium with ambient temperature (20 °C). The test was effected according to  ISO 648

Sartorius -
LE244S-0CE

Balance:

12.09.2024Date:

7Operator:

info@witeg.de

+49 (0) 9342 / 9301-0

Germany

97877 Wertheim

Am Bildacker 16

witeg Labortechnik GmbH

Volumetric pipettes, 0,5 ml, USP, AS, conf. cert.

69028

34-24

Measuring Nr.

Serial:

Batch size:

Batch:

3 535 005 USPArticle:

Certificate of performance

60

0,2309 %Precision (CV):


